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Thai Fried Rice
ขา้วผดั
Pineapple Fried Rice
ขา้วผดัสบัปะรด
Tom-Yum Fried Rice
ขา้วผดัต้มยาํ
Crab Meat Fried Rice  $18.9
ขา้วผดัปู
Egg Fried Rice  $14.9
ขา้วผดัไข่

Yellow Curry
แกงเหลือง

Massaman Curry
แกงมสัมั�น

Jungle Curry 
แกงป�าGarlic & Pepper 

กระเทียมพรกิไทย
Ginger
ผดัขงิ
Oyster  
ผดันํ�ามนัหอย
Sweet & Sour
ผดัเปรี�ยวหวาน
Peanut Sauce
พระรามลงสรง
Kailan Oyster Sauce 
ผดัคะนา้นํ�ามนัหอย

Stir-fried 

Chili & Basil 
ผดักระเพรา
Thai Sweet Chili 
ผดัพรกิเผา
Fresh Chili 
ผดัพรกิสด
Hot & Spicy
ผดัเผด็
Cashew Nuts 
ผดัเมด็มะมว่งหมิพานต์
Prik Khing 
ผดัพรกิขงิ

Curry  
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Green Curry
แกงเขยีวหวาน

Red Curry

แกงแดง
Panang Curry
แกงพะแนง
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(Served on Rice) (Served with Rice)

Fried rice

L U N C H
S P E C I A L S

Fried Eggs (ไขด่าว)
Cashew Nuts  
Roti Bread
Peanut Sauce
Steamed Mix Vegetables
Steamed Rice 
Coconut Rice

$3.0
$3.0
$5.0
$2 | $4 | $6
$7.0
$4 (S), $6 (L)
$6 (S), $8 (L)

.............................
...................................

......................................
..................................

.................
...................................
...................................

 

Extra:
Vegetables & Tofu 
Chicken, Beef, Pork  
BBQ Pork 
Crispy Pork Belly
Duck
Prawn or Mix Seafood

$16.9
$17.9
$18.9
$19.9
$21.9
$21.9

..................................
.................................

..................................................
.......................................

     ..........................................................
..............................

Choice of:

Pad Thai (thin rice noodles)
ผดัไท
Pad Se-Ew (flat rice noodles)
ผดัซอิี�ว
Pad Khee-Mow (spicy flat rice noodles)
ผดัขี�เมา
Hokkien (egg noodles)
ผดัหมี�ฮกเกี�ยน
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noodles

entree

Slow cooked beef massaman, served with roti bread

$10.9
$11.9
$11.9
$11.9
$11.9

 

$12.9
$12.9
$12.9
$13.9
$13.9
$14.9
$14.9
$14.9
$15.9

 

 

$15.9

Choice of beef or pork, served with sweet chili sauce

Fried Tofu 
Vegetable Spring Roll (4 pcs)
Fish Cake (4 pcs)
Chicken Curry Puff (4 pcs)
Grilled Meat Balls (12 pcs)

Fried Chicken Wings 
Steamed Dimsim (4 pcs)
Calamari Ring 
Chicken Satay (4 pcs)
Prawn Roll (4 pcs)
Salt & Pepper Calamari
BBQ Octopus
Soft Shell Crab 
Mixed Entree

Roti Chanai

Mixed Entree BBQ Octopus
Salt & Pepper
Calamari Roti Chanai

A combination of one piece of each of spring roll,
curry puff, fish cake, satay chicken and calamari ring 

................................................
................

.....................................
.....................
.....................

 

...............................
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.......................................

..........................................
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15% surcharged on public holidays
BYO Beer and Wine - $3 per person
Prices are subject to change without prior notice



Thai Boat Noodles Soup (Pork or Beef)
ก๋วยเตี�ยวเรอืนํ�าตก หมู/เนื�อ - เกาเหลา (no noodles, extra meat) + $3

Slow cooked Pork/Beef Noodles Soup (Pork or Beef)
ก๋วยเตี�ยว หมูตุ๋น/เนื�อตุ๋น - เกาเหลา (no noodles, extra meat) + $3

Clear Noodles Soup (Chicken or BBQ Pork)
ก๋วยเตี�ยวนํ�าใส ไก่/หมูแดง
- Chicken 
- BBQ Pork
Tom Yum Noodles Soup (Chicken or Prawn or Seafood)
ก๋วยเตี�ยวต้มยาํนํ�าขน้
- Chicken 
- Prawn or Seafood
Thai style Tom Yum Lemon Noodles Soup Minced Pork 
ก๋วยเตี�ยวต้มยาํมะนาว
Guay Jub Noodles Soup Crispy Pork
ก๋วยจั�บ Rolled rice noodles in five broth

Yen Ta Fo Seafood 
เยน็ตาโฟ Pink noodles soup 

Dried Noodles BBQ pork and Minced Pork
บะหมี�แหง้ Egg noodles and crispy wonton topped with

peanut served with clear soup 

Lad-Na  
เสน้ใหญร่าดหนา้ Stir-fried flat rice noodles in thick sauce 
- Pork or Chicken 
- Seafood

Noodle Types
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Fried Pork/Chicken Garlic Pepper on Rice (served with clear soup)
ขา้วหมู/ไก่ทอดกระเทียม
Crispy Chicken on Rice (served with clear soup)
ชา้วหน้าไก่กรอบ
BBQ Pork & Crispy Pork on Rice 
ขา้วหมูแดง หมูกรอบ served with homemade Thai sweet gravy sauce 

Stewed Pork Leg with Five Spices on Rice
ชา้วขาหมู
Stir-fried Pad Cha on Rice ผดัฉ่า หมูตุ๋น/เนื�อตุ๋น/ทะเล
- Slow-cooked Beef or Pork 

- Seafood

Thai Style Stir-fried Suki  Glass Noodles 
สกีุ�แหง้
- Pork or Chicken or Beef

- Combination Meat (Pork, Chicken, Beef) 

- Seafood

Seafood Pad Pong Karee on Rice
ผดัผงกะหรี�ทะเล
Thai Omelet on Rice
 ขา้วไขเ่จยีว 

- Thai Omelet with minced pork

- Thai Omelet with minced prawn or crab meat

Pork Blood Jelly Soup
ต้มเลือดหมู 

$17.9

$17.9

$19.9

$19.9

$18.9

$21.9

$17.9

$19.9

$21.9

$21.9

$15.9

$17.9

$21.9

$17.9
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.................................................................................................
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..............................................................................................

Thai Street Food
The most delicious street food dishes you must try!
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$17.9

$17.9

$17.9

$19.9

$17.9

$21.9

$18.9

$19.9

$21.9

$19.9

$18.9

$21.9

vermicelli thin rice noodles flat rice noodles egg noodles instant noodles glass noodles
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