LUNCH SPECIALS

15% surcharged on public holidays BYO Beer and Wine - \$3 per person Prices are subject to change without prior notice





ENTREE

Fried Tofu	\$10.9		
Vegetable Spring Roll (4 pcs)	\$11.9		
Fish Cake (4 pcs)	\$11.9		
Chicken Curry Puff (4 pcs)	\$11.9		
Grilled Meat Balls (12 pcs)	\$11.9		
Choice of beef or pork, served with sweet chili sauce			
Fried Chicken Wings	\$12.9		
Steamed Dimsim (4 pcs)	\$12.9		
Calamari Ring	\$12.9		
Chicken Satay (4 pcs)	\$13.9		
Prawn Roll (4 pcs)	\$13.9		
Salt & Pepper Calamari	\$14.9		
BBQ Octopus	\$14.9		
Soft Shell Crab	\$14.9		
Mixed Entree	\$15.9		
A combination of one piece of each of spring roll, curry puff, fish cake, satay chicken and calamari ri	ing		
Roti Chanai Slow cooked beef massaman, served with roti bread	\$15.9		









Choice of:	
Vegetables & Tofu	\$16.9
Chicken, Beef, Pork	\$17.9
BBQ Pork	\$18.9
Crispy Pork Belly	\$19.9
Duck	\$21.9
Prawn or Mix Seafood	\$21.9

CURRY

(Served with Rice)

13 Green Curry แกงเขียวหวาน

14 Red Curry

แกงแดง

15 Panang Curry แกงพะแนง

¹⁶ Yellow Curry แกงเหลือง

Massaman Curry แกงมัสมั่น

Jungle Curry แกงป่า

FRIED RICE

Extra:

Roti Bread

19	Thai Fried Rice
	ข้าวผัด

20 Pineapple Fried Rice ข้าวผัดสับปะรด

Cashew Nuts \$3.0

Steamed Mix Vegetables \$7.0

Peanut Sauce \$2 | \$4 | \$6

Steamed Rice \$4 (S), \$6 (L)

Coconut Rice \$6 (S), \$8 (L)

21 Tom-Yum Fried Rice ข้าวผัดต้มยำ

22 Crab Meat Fried Rice \$18.9 ข้าวผัดปู

23 Egg Fried Rice \$14.9 ข้าวผัดไข่

NOODLES

25 Pad Thai (thin rice noodles) ผัดไท

26 Pad Se-Ew (flat rice noodles) ผัดซีอิ๊ว

27 Pad Khee-Mow (spicy flat rice noodles) ผัดขี้เมา

28 Hokkien (egg noodles) ผัดหมี่ฮกเกี้ยน















STIR-FRIED

(Served on Rice)

1 Chili & Basil ผัดกระเพรา

7 Thai Sweet Chili ผัดพริกเผา

3 Fresh Chili ผัดพริกสด

4 Hot & Spicy ผัดเผ็ด

5 Cashew Nuts ผัดเม็ดมะม่วงหิมพานต์

6 Prik Khing ผัดพริกขิง

7 Garlic & Pepper กระเทียมพริกไทย

8 Ginger ผัดขิง

9 **Oyster** ผัดน้ำมันหอย

10 Sweet & Sour ผัดเปรี้ยวหวาน

11 Peanut Sauce พระรามลงสรง

12 Kailan Oyster Sauce ผัดคะน้าน้ำมันหอย



THAI STREET FOOD

The most delicious street food dishes you must try!

30 Thai Boat Noodles Soup (Pork or Beef)	\$17.9
ก๋วยเตี๋ยวเรือน้ำตก หมู/เนื้อ - เกาเหลา (no noodles, extra me	eat) + \$ 3
31 Slow cooked Pork/Beef Noodles Soup (Pork or Bee	e f) \$17.9
ก๋วยเตี๋ยว หมูตุ๋น/เนื้อตุ๋น - เกาเหลา (no noodles, extra mea	t) + \$ 3
32 Clear Noodles Soup (Chicken or BBQ Pork)	•
ก๋วยเตี๋ยวน้ำใส ไก่/หมูแดง	
- Chicken	\$17.9
- BBQ Pork	\$19.9
33 Tom Yum Noodles Soup (Chicken or Prawn or Sea	food)
ก๋วยเตี๋ยวต้มยำน้ำข้น	
- Chicken	\$17.9
- Prawn or Seafood	\$21.9
34 Thai style Tom Yum Lemon Noodles Soup Minced	Pork \$18.9
ก๋วยเตี๋ยวต้มยำมะนาว	
35 Guay Jub Noodles Soup Crispy Pork	\$19.9
ก๋วยจั๊บ Rolled rice noodles in five broth	
36 Yen Ta Fo Seafood	\$21.9
เย็นตาโฟ Pink noodles soup	
37 Dried Noodles BBQ pork and Minced Pork	 \$19.9
บะหมี่แห้ง Egg noodles and crispy wonton topped wi	th
peanut served with clear soup	
38 Lad-Na	
เส้นใหญ่ราดหน้า Stir-fried flat rice noodles in thick sauce	
- Pork or Chicken	***************** \$18.9
- Seafood	\$21.9

40 Fried Pork/Chicken Garlic Pepper on Rice (served with clear soup)	\$ 17.9
ข้าวหมู/ไก่ทอดกระเทียม	
41 Crispy Chicken on Rice (served with clear soup)	\$17.9
ช้าวหน้าไก่กรอบ	
42 BBQ Pork & Crispy Pork on Rice	\$19.9
ข้าวหมูแดง หมูกรอบ served with homemade Thai sweet gravy sauce	
43 Stewed Pork Leg with Five Spices on Rice	\$19.9
ช้าวขาหมู	
44 Stir-fried Pad Cha on Rice ผัดฉ่า หมูตุ๋น/เนื้อตุ๋น/ทะเล	
- Slow-cooked Beef or Pork	\$18.9
- Seafood	\$21.9
45 Thai Style Stir-fried Suki Glass Noodles	
สุกี้แห้ง	
- Pork or Chicken or Beef	\$17.9
- Combination Meat (Pork, Chicken, Beef)	\$19.9
- Seafood	\$21.9
46 Seafood Pad Pong Karee on Rice	\$21.9
ผัดผงกะหรี่ทะเล	
47 Thai Omelet on Rice	\$15.9
ข้าวไข่เจียว	
- Thai Omelet with minced pork	\$17.9
- Thai Omelet with minced prawn or crab meat	\$21.9
48 Pork Blood Jelly Soup	\$17.9
ต้เมลือดหม	









































